Midland/Odessa-D6-FW 11/11/2006

Place

Place

Name

Herrin, Zach
Cate, Kevin
Romine, Gary
Hofacket, Ky

Name

Juarez, Ricardo
Alvarado, Alberto
"Chongo"
Romine, Gary
Hofacket, Ky
Juarez, Ricardo
Andujo, Eloy
Hofacket, Ky
Wallis, Stephen

Name
Campbell, Reid
Long, Loran
Herrin, Zach
Cate, Kevin
Martin, Jim
Driver, Dane

Name

Romine, Gary
Clark, Robin
Payne, Garry
Matthews, Frank
Huffman, Steve
Jones, Jim
Juarez, Ricardo
Leyva, Cleo (Cleofas)
Graham, Blake
Templeton, Albert
Juarez, Ricardo
Cervantes, Obed

1.5 Fast Time /95 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
7.41

8.08

Earnings
$136.00
$136.00
$91.00
$91.00

1.5 Average /95 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler

Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time

38.39

40.1

60.03

62.12

Earnings
$365.00
$365.00

$273.00
$273.00
$182.00
$182.00
$91.00
$91.00

2.0 Fast Time /161 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
6.97

7.25

7.8

Earnings
$193.00
$193.00
$115.00
$115.00
$77.00
$77.00

2.0 Average / 161 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
44.76

4517

48.44

48.66

50.63

52.06

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$371.00
$371.00
$293.00
$293.00
$216.00
$216.00
$139.00
$139.00
$77.00
$77.00
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Place

Place

Name

Marta, Mario
Carruth, J.R.
Huffman, Steve
Cervantes, Obed
Juarez, Ricardo
Cervantes, Obed

Name

Lemond, Jimmy
Shirley, Roy
Lemond, Jimmy
Irwin, Coy
Romine, Gary
Morgan, Johnny
Zant, Tommy
Smitherman, Josh
Lemond, Jimmy
Morgan, Johnny
Romine, Gary
Shirley, Roy

Name

Heritage, Kenneth
O'Donnell, Rusty
Zant, Tommy
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Morgan, Johnny
Shirley, Roy
Driver, Dane
Irwin, Doug
Payne, Garry
Driver, Dane

2.5 Fast Time /151 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
7.31

7.89

8.02

Earnings
$181.00
$181.00
$109.00
$109.00
$72.00
$72.00

2.5 Average / 151 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
41.19

43.26

44.13

44.62

44.96

45.01

Earnings
$420.00
$420.00
$350.00
$350.00
$275.00
$275.00
$203.00
$203.00
$130.00
$130.00
$72.00
$72.00

3.0 80 Fast Time /58 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
6.71

7.57

Earnings
$83.00
$83.00
$56.00
$56.00

3.0 80 Average / 58 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
37.31

43.96

47.74

Earnings
$278.00
$278.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00
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3.5 Fast Time /99 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Marta, Daniel Header 6.87  $142.00
Logan, Jay Dee Heeler $142.00
2 Alcazar, Juan Header 6.95 $94.00
Morrisey, Kevin Heeler $94.00
3.5 Average / 99 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings
Driver, Dane Header 32.1 $380.00
Raines, Scotty Heeler $380.00
2 Driver, Jennifer Header 32.93 $285.00
Logan, Jay Dee Heeler $285.00
3 Lemond, Jimmy Header 34.79  $190.00
Jordan, R J Heeler $190.00
4 Tyree, Casey Header 40.9 $95.00
Irwin, Coy Heeler $95.00

45 Fast Time /61 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
LeMond, Jo Jo Header 5.48 $87.00
Raines, Scotty Heeler $87.00
2 Jowers, Lance Header 5.54 $58.00
O'Donnell, Ryan Heeler $58.00
4.5 Average / 61 Teams
Place Name Position Time Earnings
Worthington, Hayse Header 25.41  $293.00
LeMond, Jo Jo Heeler $293.00
2 Carruth, J.R. Header 28.1 $175.00
LeMond, Jo Jo Heeler $175.00
3 Worthington, Hayse Header 29.72  $117.00
Duncan, Keagan Heeler $117.00

Open Average / 15 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Driver, Dane Header 0 $300.00
McCright, Jaytin Heeler $300.00

2 LeMond, Jo Jo Header 0 $200.00

Beaty, Kenny Heeler $200.00



